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Aution ID APN County Item No Property Address Community City Zip Code  Minimum Bid 
Auction Ends 
May 11 (ET)

944713 003-511-311-000 75 PLEASANT VALLEY HIGHLANDS 2,200$              12:00 PM

944714 003-511-421-000 76 PLEASANT VALLEY HIGHLANDS 2,000$              12:00 PM

944715 003-521-211-000 77 PLEASANT VALLEY HIGHLANDS 1,500$              12:00 PM

944716 003-532-051-000 78 PLEASANT VALLEY HIGHLANDS 2,000$              12:00 PM

944717 003-542-361-000 79 PLEASANT VALLEY HIGHLANDS 1,800$              12:00 PM

944718 003-562-061-000 80 PLEASANT VALLEY HIGHLANDS 1,600$              12:00 PM

944719 003-562-131-000 81 PLEASANT VALLEY HIGHLANDS 1,600$              12:00 PM

944720 003-562-161-000 82 PLEASANT VALLEY HIGHLANDS 1,500$              12:15 PM

944721 003-562-171-000 83 PLEASANT VALLEY HIGHLANDS 1,700$              12:15 PM
944722 004-040-231-000 34 1,300$              12:15 PM
944723 004-040-241-000 35 1,200$              12:15 PM
944724 004-400-051-000 113 PATRICIA AVE MALLARD COVE SUBDIVISION 2,700$              12:15 PM
944725 004-400-491-000 36 MALLARD COVE SUBDIVISION 1,300$              12:15 PM

944726 008-490-050-000 88 5,000$              12:15 PM

944727 010-130-090-000 66 8,500$              12:30 PM
944728 014-300-020-000 100 YREKA 8,800$              12:30 PM
944729 014-300-500-000 101 YREKA 15,700$            12:30 PM
944730 014-470-200-000 102 YREKA 7,000$              12:30 PM
944731 014-480-210-000 104 YREKA 1,700$              12:30 PM

944732 015-450-030-000 50 1,100$              12:30 PM

944733 016-270-330-000 52 HAPPY CAMP 5,300$              12:30 PM

944734 016-270-450-000 53 HAPPY CAMP 2,900$              12:45 PM

944735 016-270-460-000 54 HAPPY CAMP 2,500$              12:45 PM

944736 016-280-100-000 55 HAPPY CAMP 5,000$              12:45 PM

944737
016-483-060-000
016-483-120-000 57 & 58 9 FIRST AVE HAPPY CAMP 96039 5,500$              12:45 PM

944738 021-253-200-000 84 MT SHASTA 2,300$              12:45 PM

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Siskiyou
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944739 033-350-210-000 49 18,000$            12:45 PM
944740 035-015-060-000 67 VERA CRUZ STREET/RAILROAD AVE WEST MACDOEL 1,600$              12:45 PM
944741 035-015-080-000 68 COLIMA ST/RAILROAD AVE WEST MACDOEL 2,300$              1:00 PM
944742 035-023-050-000 69 CORTEZ ST/RAILROAD AVE WEST MACDOEL 3,000$              1:00 PM
944743 035-234-020-000 70 SACRAMENTO AVE MT. HEBRON 1,200$              1:00 PM

944744
035-234-080-000
035-234-090-000 71 & 72 TEHAMA AVE MT. HEBRON 2,700$              1:00 PM

944745 035-234-100-000 73 SACRAMENTO AVE MT. HEBRON 1,200$              1:00 PM
944746 040-180-190-000 64 15430 HORNBROOK RD HORNBROOK 96044 5,000$              1:00 PM
944747 041-010-270-000 60 6,600$              1:00 PM
944748 051-132-050-000 1 S BUTTE ST/W FOURTH ST DORRIS 1,700$              1:15 PM
944749 051-132-070-000 2 S BUTTE ST DORRIS 2,400$              1:15 PM

944750
051-261-030-000
051-261-050-000 108 & 109 S OREGON ST DORRIS 16,100$            1:15 PM

944751
051-262-040-000
051-262-050-000 110 & 111 S RAILROAD AVE DORRIS 9,500$              1:15 PM

944752 053-642-240-000 8 YREKA 1,100$              1:15 PM
944753 053-642-330-000 9 YREKA 1,100$              1:15 PM
944754 057-582-250-000 5 1101 S MT SHASTA BLVD MT SHASTA 96067 60,000$            1:15 PM

944755 100-262-050-000 22 WHITE CLOUD RD MT SHASTA VISTA 3,100$              1:30 PM

944756 100-512-100-000 112 CHRISTINE DR MT SHASTA VISTA 2,600$              1:30 PM

944757 100-531-190-000 24 PLEASANT DRIVE MT SHASTA VISTA 2,800$              1:30 PM

944758 101-121-130-000 86 SNOWLINE CIRCLE MT SHASTA MC CLOUD SUBDIVISION 6,900$              1:30 PM

944759 101-121-140-000 87 SNOWLINE CIRCLE MT SHASTA MC CLOUD SUBDIVISION 7,700$              1:30 PM
944760 102-011-150-000 62 IRON GATE ROAD IRON GATE LAKE ESTATES 1,300$              1:30 PM

944761 102-160-180-000 25 HEATHER LANE IRON GATE LAKE ESTATES 1,900$              1:30 PM

944762 102-180-150-000 26 HEATHER LANE/RIDGE VIEW DRIVE IRON GATE LAKE ESTATES 1,400$              1:45 PM

944763 102-200-090-000 27 BUCK LANE IRON GATE LAKE ESTATES 2,200$              1:45 PM

944764 102-200-100-000 28 BUCK LANE IRON GATE LAKE ESTATES 1,800$              1:45 PM

944765 102-370-050-000 63 IRON POINT AVE IRON GATE LAKE ESTATES 1,600$              1:45 PM

944766 103-160-080-000 89 BIRCH PLACE KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 1,600$              1:45 PM

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Siskiyou
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944767 103-160-100-000 90 BIRCH PLACE KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 1,700$              1:45 PM

944768 103-170-140-000 91 DANNY DRIVE KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 1,200$              1:45 PM

944769 103-200-030-000 92 PONDEROSA ST KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 1,800$              2:00 PM

944770 103-200-060-000 93 DEER CT KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 1,600$              2:00 PM

944771 103-260-030-000 94 14239 DENNIS PL HORNBROOK 96044 10,000$            2:00 PM

944772 103-320-190-000 95 SUGARPINE ST KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 1,700$              2:00 PM

944773 103-410-020-000 96 WHITEPINE ST KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 2,300$              2:00 PM

944774 103-420-080-000 97 WHITEPINE ST KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 1,700$              2:00 PM

944775 104-150-230-000 98 COD DRIVE KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 2,900$              2:00 PM

944776

104-310-280-000
104-310-290-000
104-310-300-000

29 & 30 & 31
DESAVADO ROAD KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 3,600$              2:15 PM

944777
104-310-310-000
104-310-320-000 32 & 33 DESAVADO ROAD KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 2,900$              2:15 PM

944778 104-320-080-000 99 CLARK ROAD KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 2,400$              2:15 PM
944779 106-020-020-000 10 OLD CAMP ROAD LAKE SHASTINA 3,800$              2:15 PM
944780 106-040-350-000 11 BROOK LANE LAKE SHASTINA 3,500$              2:15 PM
944781 106-090-080-000 12 WINDMILL DRIVE LAKE SHASTINA 2,600$              2:15 PM
944782 106-210-130-000 13 PINE COURT LAKE SHASTINA 3,500$              2:15 PM
944783 106-240-200-000 14 WAMPUM WAY LAKE SHASTINA 4,200$              2:30 PM
944784 106-250-120-000 15 GALLOP PLACE LAKE SHASTINA 3,500$              2:30 PM
944785 106-280-430-000 39 SHASTINA PLACE LAKE SHASTINA 2,500$              2:30 PM
944786 106-290-180-000 40 SHASTINA DRIVE LAKE SHASTINA 4,500$              2:30 PM
944787 106-320-380-000 41 FAIRWAY DRIVE LAKE SHASTINA 2,700$              2:30 PM
944788 107-150-060-000 43 GRIZZLY DEN ROAD LAKE SHASTINA 3,500$              2:30 PM
944789 107-170-070-000 44 ANTELOPE WAY LAKE SHASTINA 3,700$              2:30 PM
944790 107-300-240-000 45 GOPHER COURT LAKE SHASTINA 2,400$              2:45 PM
944791 107-460-400-000 46 BLACK BEAR ROAD LAKE SHASTINA 2,800$              2:45 PM
944792 108-030-230-000 16 ARCHER ROAD/FRIAR PLACE LAKE SHASTINA 3,400$              2:45 PM
944793 108-090-240-000 17 PALOMINO ROAD LAKE SHASTINA 4,100$              2:45 PM
944794 108-130-230-000 19 SHADYRIDGE DR LAKE SHASTINA 2,500$              2:45 PM
944795 108-290-110-000 20 SHERWOOD RD LAKE SHASTINA 3,400$              2:45 PM
944796 108-320-020-000 21 ARCHER PLACE LAKE SHASTINA 3,300$              2:45 PM

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Siskiyou



Siskiyou County Online Tax Sale
Bidding Starts May 8th @ 11 AM (ET)

Page 4 of 9

Aution ID APN

944713 003-511-311-000

944714 003-511-421-000

944715 003-521-211-000

944716 003-532-051-000

944717 003-542-361-000

944718 003-562-061-000

944719 003-562-131-000

944720 003-562-161-000

944721 003-562-171-000
944722 004-040-231-000
944723 004-040-241-000
944724 004-400-051-000
944725 004-400-491-000

944726 008-490-050-000

944727 010-130-090-000
944728 014-300-020-000
944729 014-300-500-000
944730 014-470-200-000
944731 014-480-210-000

944732 015-450-030-000

944733 016-270-330-000

944734 016-270-450-000

944735 016-270-460-000

944736 016-280-100-000

944737
016-483-060-000
016-483-120-000

944738 021-253-200-000

Acreage  Exemptions  Improvements  Land Value 
 Personal Property 

Value 
 Total 2018-19 

Assessed Values Ad Valorem
Special 

Assessment
Total 2019-20 

Tax Bill
Tax Rate 

Area

2.50 7,724.00$               7,724.00$                     79.78$               22.06$                101.84$             090-009

2.60 7,289.00$               7,289.00$                     75.30$               22.06$                97.36$               090-009

2.55 3,374.00$               3,374.00$                     34.86$               22.06$                56.92$               090-009

2.50 6,846.00$               6,846.00$                     70.72$               22.06$                92.78$               090-009

2.60 6,350.00$               6,350.00$                     65.60$               22.06$                87.66$               090-009

2.60 8,237.00$               8,237.00$                     85.10$               22.06$                107.16$             090-009

2.50 4,634.00$               4,634.00$                     47.86$               22.06$                69.92$               090-009

2.70 2,451.00$               2,451.00$                     25.32$               22.06$                47.38$               090-009

2.90 5,714.00$               5,714.00$                     59.02$               22.06$                81.08$               090-009
0.24 2,908.00$               2,908.00$                     30.70$               30.70$               052-001
0.43 2,000.00$               2,000.00$                     21.12$               21.12$               052-001
0.51 8,866.00$               8,866.00$                     93.60$               93.60$               052-001
0.49 3,815.00$               3,815.00$                     40.26$               40.26$               052-001

4.05 1,920.00$             33,101.00$             35,021.00$                   372.10$            372.10$             116-002

160.00 81,216.00$             81,216.00$                   838.96$            838.96$             090-004
81.00 76,467.00$             76,467.00$                   807.34$            807.34$             123-001
58.00 142,444.00$           142,444.00$                 1,503.92$         1,503.92$         123-004
10.50 64,400.00$             64,400.00$                   679.94$            679.94$             123-004
0.50 7,783.00$               7,783.00$                     82.16$               82.16$               123-004

1,155.00$               1,155.00$                     11.94$               11.94$               069-005

4.00 33,777.00$             33,777.00$                   358.86$            358.86$             076-000

29.50 17,337.00$             17,337.00$                   184.22$            184.22$             076-000

23.20 13,621.00$             13,621.00$                   144.74$            144.74$             076-000

62.00 36,367.00$             36,367.00$                   386.40$            386.40$             076-000

5,621.00$             17,264.00$             22,885.00$                   243.16$            114.14$              357.30$             076-003

1.40 10,987.00$             10,987.00$                   117.78$            10.02$                127.80$             098-003

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
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944739 033-350-210-000
944740 035-015-060-000
944741 035-015-080-000
944742 035-023-050-000
944743 035-234-020-000

944744
035-234-080-000
035-234-090-000

944745 035-234-100-000
944746 040-180-190-000
944747 041-010-270-000
944748 051-132-050-000
944749 051-132-070-000

944750
051-261-030-000
051-261-050-000

944751
051-262-040-000
051-262-050-000

944752 053-642-240-000
944753 053-642-330-000
944754 057-582-250-000

944755 100-262-050-000

944756 100-512-100-000

944757 100-531-190-000

944758 101-121-130-000

944759 101-121-140-000
944760 102-011-150-000

944761 102-160-180-000

944762 102-180-150-000

944763 102-200-090-000

944764 102-200-100-000

944765 102-370-050-000

944766 103-160-080-000

Acreage  Exemptions  Improvements  Land Value 
 Personal Property 

Value 
 Total 2018-19 

Assessed Values Ad Valorem
Special 

Assessment
Total 2019-20 

Tax Bill
Tax Rate 

Area

20.10 132,466.00$           132,466.00$                 1,368.38$         1,368.38$         068-000
0.65 5,615.00$               5,615.00$                     58.00$               58.00$               090-005

11,835.00$           1,276.00$               13,111.00$                   135.44$            135.44$             090-005
16,544.00$           4,118.00$               20,662.00$                   213.44$            213.44$             090-005

2,565.00$               2,565.00$                     26.48$               26.48$               090-005

7,706.00$               7,706.00$                     79.58$               79.58$               090-005
1,705.00$               1,705.00$                     17.62$               17.62$               090-005

0.81 8,828.00$             13,243.00$             22,071.00$                   233.04$            63.00$                296.04$             081-003
40.60 54,960.00$             54,960.00$                   580.28$            580.28$             081-000

6,367.00$               6,367.00$                     65.78$               65.78$               001-000
12,738.00$             12,738.00$                   131.58$            131.58$             001-000

28,581.00$           18,029.00$             46,610.00$                   481.50$            4,774.64$          5,256.14$         001-000

10,092.00$             10,092.00$                   104.24$            4,648.68$          4,752.92$         001-000
0.60 1,108.00$               1,108.00$                     11.70$               11.70$               007-000
0.70 1,108.00$               1,108.00$                     11.70$               11.70$               007-000

286,707.00$         105,937.00$           392,644.00$                 4,209.14$         4,997.94$          9,207.08$         006-000

2.50 30,000.00$             30,000.00$                   316.74$            12.60$                329.34$             051-009

2.50 17,000.00$             17,000.00$                   179.50$            12.60$                192.10$             051-009

2.50 18,372.00$             18,372.00$                   193.96$            12.60$                206.56$             051-009

2.50 40,000.00$             40,000.00$                   425.00$            42.10$                467.10$             099-003

2.51 10,000.00$           40,000.00$             50,000.00$                   531.26$            47.12$                578.38$             099-003
2.60 2,850.00$               2,850.00$                     30.08$               30.08$               081-000

2.60 7,911.00$               7,911.00$                     83.52$               83.52$               052-000

2.60 3,815.00$               3,815.00$                     40.26$               40.26$               052-000

2.60 10,739.00$             10,739.00$                   113.38$            113.38$             052-000

2.60 3,971.00$             2,690.00$               6,661.00$                     70.32$               70.32$               052-000

2.90 10,000.00$             10,000.00$                   105.58$            105.58$             081-000

1.60 8,076.00$               8,076.00$                     85.26$               85.26$               121-001

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Siskiyou
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944767 103-160-100-000

944768 103-170-140-000

944769 103-200-030-000

944770 103-200-060-000

944771 103-260-030-000

944772 103-320-190-000

944773 103-410-020-000

944774 103-420-080-000

944775 104-150-230-000

944776

104-310-280-000
104-310-290-000
104-310-300-000

944777
104-310-310-000
104-310-320-000

944778 104-320-080-000
944779 106-020-020-000
944780 106-040-350-000
944781 106-090-080-000
944782 106-210-130-000
944783 106-240-200-000
944784 106-250-120-000
944785 106-280-430-000
944786 106-290-180-000
944787 106-320-380-000
944788 107-150-060-000
944789 107-170-070-000
944790 107-300-240-000
944791 107-460-400-000
944792 108-030-230-000
944793 108-090-240-000
944794 108-130-230-000
944795 108-290-110-000
944796 108-320-020-000

Acreage  Exemptions  Improvements  Land Value 
 Personal Property 

Value 
 Total 2018-19 

Assessed Values Ad Valorem
Special 

Assessment
Total 2019-20 

Tax Bill
Tax Rate 

Area

1.10 6,186.00$               6,186.00$                     65.32$               65.32$               121-001

3.10 8,339.00$               8,339.00$                     88.06$               88.06$               121-001

1.30 7,000.00$               7,000.00$                     73.92$               73.92$               121-001

1.04 3,308.00$               3,308.00$                     34.94$               34.94$               121-001

1.00 31,620.00$           28,560.00$             35,000.00$                95,180.00$                   1,004.90$         63.00$                1,067.90$         121-001

1.13 6,717.00$               6,717.00$                     70.94$               70.94$               121-001

4.50 11,570.00$             11,570.00$                   122.16$            122.16$             121-001

1.00 6,591.00$               6,591.00$                     69.58$               69.58$               121-001

2.99 19,138.00$             19,138.00$                   202.06$            202.06$             121-001

3.00 5,508.00$               5,508.00$                     58.14$               58.14$               052-000

2.00 7,836.00$               7,836.00$                     82.72$               82.72$               052-000

2.70 12,606.00$             12,606.00$                   133.10$            133.10$             121-001
0.24 6,452.00$               6,452.00$                     68.12$               244.26$              312.38$             051-004
0.31 7,500.00$               7,500.00$                     79.20$               244.26$              323.46$             051-004
0.41 15,000.00$             15,000.00$                   158.38$            56.58$                214.96$             051-004
0.85 5,000.00$               5,000.00$                     52.80$               244.26$              297.06$             051-004
0.33 7,000.00$               7,000.00$                     73.92$               244.26$              318.18$             051-004
0.68 5,000.00$               5,000.00$                     52.80$               244.26$              297.06$             051-004
0.76 5,000.00$               5,000.00$                     53.14$               244.26$              297.40$             054-009
0.32 6,500.00$               6,500.00$                     69.06$               244.26$              313.32$             054-009
0.41 5,000.00$               5,000.00$                     53.14$               121.72$              174.86$             054-009
0.23 8,100.00$               8,100.00$                     86.06$               202.94$              289.00$             054-009
0.29 8,536.00$               8,536.00$                     90.70$               202.94$              293.64$             054-009
0.30 9,005.00$               9,005.00$                     95.68$               202.94$              298.62$             054-009
0.23 5,289.00$               5,289.00$                     56.20$               202.94$              259.14$             054-009
0.23 7,000.00$               7,000.00$                     73.92$               202.94$              276.86$             051-004
0.29 7,150.00$               7,150.00$                     75.50$               244.26$              319.76$             051-004
0.23 4,097.00$               4,097.00$                     43.26$               201.48$              244.74$             051-004
0.24 7,000.00$               7,000.00$                     73.92$               202.94$              276.86$             051-004
0.23 7,000.00$               7,000.00$                     73.92$               202.94$              276.86$             051-004

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Siskiyou
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944713 003-511-311-000

944714 003-511-421-000

944715 003-521-211-000

944716 003-532-051-000

944717 003-542-361-000

944718 003-562-061-000

944719 003-562-131-000

944720 003-562-161-000

944721 003-562-171-000
944722 004-040-231-000
944723 004-040-241-000
944724 004-400-051-000
944725 004-400-491-000

944726 008-490-050-000

944727 010-130-090-000
944728 014-300-020-000
944729 014-300-500-000
944730 014-470-200-000
944731 014-480-210-000

944732 015-450-030-000

944733 016-270-330-000

944734 016-270-450-000

944735 016-270-460-000

944736 016-280-100-000

944737
016-483-060-000
016-483-120-000

944738 021-253-200-000

Tax Rate Zoning Code Zoning Type

1.033 R-R-B-10
Rural Residential Agricultural 10 acre 

minimum

1.033 R-R-B-10
Rural Residential Agricultural 10 acre 

minimum

1.033 R-R-B-10
Rural Residential Agricultural 10 acre 

minimum

1.033 R-R-B-10
Rural Residential Agricultural 10 acre 

minimum

1.033 R-R-B-10
Rural Residential Agricultural 10 acre 

minimum

1.033 R-R-B-10
Rural Residential Agricultural 10 acre 

minimum

1.033 R-R-B-10
Rural Residential Agricultural 10 acre 

minimum

1.033 R-R-B-10
Rural Residential Agricultural 10 acre 

minimum

1.033 R-R-B-10
Rural Residential Agricultural 10 acre 

minimum
1.0558 R-R Rural Residential Agricultural District
1.0558 R-R Rural Residential Agricultural District
1.0558 R-R Rural Residential Agricultural District
1.0558 R-R Rural Residential Agricultural District

1.0625 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum

1.033
AG-1-B-80/AG-2-B-

80
Prime Agricultural, 80 acre minimum/Non-

Prime Agricultural, 80 acre minimum
1.0558 AG-2 Non-Prime Agricultural
1.0558 AG-2 Non-Prime Agricultural
1.0558 AG-2 Non-Prime Agricultural
1.0558 R-R Rural Residential Agricultural District

1.033 R-R-B-40
Rural Residential Agricultural 40 acre 

minimum

1.0625 R-R-B-5
Rural Residential Agricultural 5 acre 

minimum

1.0625 R-R-B-40
Rural Residential Agricultural 40 acre 

minimum

1.0625 R-R-B-40
Rural Residential Agricultural 40 acre 

minimum

1.0625 R-R-B-40
Rural Residential Agricultural 40 acre 

minimum

1.0625 C-C Town Center - Commercial

1.072 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
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944739 033-350-210-000
944740 035-015-060-000
944741 035-015-080-000
944742 035-023-050-000
944743 035-234-020-000

944744
035-234-080-000
035-234-090-000

944745 035-234-100-000
944746 040-180-190-000
944747 041-010-270-000
944748 051-132-050-000
944749 051-132-070-000

944750
051-261-030-000
051-261-050-000

944751
051-262-040-000
051-262-050-000

944752 053-642-240-000
944753 053-642-330-000
944754 057-582-250-000

944755 100-262-050-000

944756 100-512-100-000

944757 100-531-190-000

944758 101-121-130-000

944759 101-121-140-000
944760 102-011-150-000

944761 102-160-180-000

944762 102-180-150-000

944763 102-200-090-000

944764 102-200-100-000

944765 102-370-050-000

944766 103-160-080-000

Tax Rate Zoning Code Zoning Type

1.033 R-R-B-20
Rural Residential Agricultural 20 acre 

minimum
1.033 AG-2 Non-Prime Agricultural
1.033 AG-2 Non-Prime Agricultural
1.033 AG-2 Non-Prime Agricultural
1.033 R-R Rural Residential Agricultural District

1.033 R-R Rural Residential Agricultural District
1.033 R-R Rural Residential Agricultural District

1.0558 C-U Neigborhood Commercial
1.0558 AG-2-B-40 Non-Prime Agricultural, 40 acre minimum
1.033 C Commercial
1.033 C Commercial

1.033

1.033
1.0558
1.0558
1.072 C-1 Downtown Commercial

1.0558 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum

1.0558 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum

1.0558 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum

1.0625 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum

1.0625 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum
1.0558 AG-2-B-40 Non-Prime Agricultural, 40 acre minimum

1.0558 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum

1.0558 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum

1.0558 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum

1.0558 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum

1.0558 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum

1.0558 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum
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944767 103-160-100-000

944768 103-170-140-000

944769 103-200-030-000

944770 103-200-060-000

944771 103-260-030-000

944772 103-320-190-000

944773 103-410-020-000

944774 103-420-080-000

944775 104-150-230-000

944776

104-310-280-000
104-310-290-000
104-310-300-000

944777
104-310-310-000
104-310-320-000

944778 104-320-080-000
944779 106-020-020-000
944780 106-040-350-000
944781 106-090-080-000
944782 106-210-130-000
944783 106-240-200-000
944784 106-250-120-000
944785 106-280-430-000
944786 106-290-180-000
944787 106-320-380-000
944788 107-150-060-000
944789 107-170-070-000
944790 107-300-240-000
944791 107-460-400-000
944792 108-030-230-000
944793 108-090-240-000
944794 108-130-230-000
944795 108-290-110-000
944796 108-320-020-000

Tax Rate Zoning Code Zoning Type

1.0558 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum

1.0558 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum

1.0558 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum

1.0558 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum

1.0558 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum

1.0558 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum

1.0558 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum

1.0558 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum

1.0558 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum

1.0558 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum

1.0558 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum

1.0558 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 

minimum
1.0558 Res-1 Single Family Residential
1.0558 Res-1 Single Family Residential
1.0558 Res-1 Single Family Residential
1.0558 Res-1 Single Family Residential
1.0558 Res-1 Single Family Residential
1.0558 Res-1 Single Family Residential
1.0625 Res-1 Single Family Residential
1.0625 Res-1 Single Family Residential
1.0625 Res-1 Single Family Residential
1.0625 Res-1 Single Family Residential
1.0625 Res-1 Single Family Residential
1.0625 Res-1 Single Family Residential
1.0625 Res-1 Single Family Residential
1.0558 Res-1 Single Family Residential
1.0558 Res-1 Single Family Residential
1.0558 Res-1 Single Family Residential
1.0558 Res-1 Single Family Residential
1.0558 Res-1 Single Family Residential
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